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10:45 A.M. 8472 Trojans Burn 3 104/01/2017    Sat

5:30 P.M. 8473 Trojans Spartans 3 204/05/2017    Wed

10:45 A.M. 8474 Burn Spartans 1 204/08/2017    Sat

5:30 P.M. 8475 Burn Trojans 1 304/12/2017    Wed

10:45 A.M. 8476 Spartans Trojans 2 304/15/2017    Sat

5:30 P.M. 8477 Spartans Burn 2 104/19/2017    Wed

10:45 A.M. 8478 Trojans Burn 3 104/22/2017    Sat

5:30 P.M. 8486 Burn Spartans 1 204/26/2017    Wed

12:45 P.M. 8480 Burn Spartans 1 204/29/2017    Sat

5:30 P.M. 8483 Spartans Burn 2 105/03/2017    Wed

10:45 A.M. 8482 Spartans Trojans 2 305/06/2017    Sat

5:30 P.M. 8481 Burn Trojans 1 305/10/2017    Wed

10:45 A.M. 8485 Trojans Spartans 3 205/13/2017    Sat

5:30 P.M. 8484 Trojans Burn 3 105/17/2017    Wed

10:45 A.M. 8479 Trojans Spartans 3 205/20/2017    Sat
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